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Место Год рождения Время

1. ЧЕРНЫЩУК Валерия 08 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:15.35 60,00 RC
25m: 14.90 14.90 75m: 48.44 17.13 125m: 1:23.18 17.51 175m: 1:58.69 18.06
50m: 31.31 16.41 100m: 1:05.67 17.23 150m: 1:40.63 17.45 200m: 2:15.35 16.66

2. ДЬЯКОВА София 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:19.76 52,00
25m: 15.02 15.02 75m: 50.15 17.64 125m: 1:26.15 17.97 175m: 2:02.79 18.09
50m: 32.51 17.49 100m: 1:08.18 18.03 150m: 1:44.70 18.55 200m: 2:19.76 16.97

3. ЧУПРОВА Антонина 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:22.75 45,00
25m: 15.36 15.36 75m: 50.87 18.15 125m: 1:27.38 18.22 175m: 2:04.95 18.60
50m: 32.72 17.36 100m: 1:09.16 18.29 150m: 1:46.35 18.97 200m: 2:22.75 17.80

4. КИРЕЙЦЕВА Анна 08 RUS МБУСШ СШ «Сатурн», Раменское 2:23.97 41,00
25m: 15.04 15.04 75m: 50.64 18.29 125m: 1:28.99 19.28 175m: 2:07.05 18.68
50m: 32.35 17.31 100m: 1:09.71 19.07 150m: 1:48.37 19.38 200m: 2:23.97 16.92

5. БУРОВКИНА Анастасия 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:24.30 37,00
25m: 15.97 15.97 75m: 52.36 18.53 125m: 1:30.30 18.93 175m: 2:07.29 18.28
50m: 33.83 17.86 100m: 1:11.37 19.01 150m: 1:49.01 18.71 200m: 2:24.30 17.01

6. ŠVENČIONYTĖ Stela 08 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:24.58 33,00
25m: 16.23 16.23 75m: 52.92 18.44 125m: 1:28.86 17.77 175m: 2:06.63 20.83
50m: 34.48 18.25 100m: 1:11.09 18.17 150m: 1:45.80 16.94 200m: 2:24.58 17.95

7. БАХРОВА Анна 09 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:24.91 30,00
25m: 17.07 17.07 75m: 53.56 18.20 125m: 1:30.57 18.43 175m: 2:07.77 18.71
50m: 35.36 18.29 100m: 1:12.14 18.58 150m: 1:49.06 18.49 200m: 2:24.91 17.14

8. ЕНДОВИЦКАЯ Юлия 08 RUS СШ 'Ивантеевка', Ивантеевка 2:25.27 27,00
25m: 15.84 15.84 75m: 52.42 18.47 125m: 1:30.27 18.78 175m: 2:07.56 18.40
50m: 33.95 18.11 100m: 1:11.49 19.07 150m: 1:49.16 18.89 200m: 2:25.27 17.71

9. ТУБЛИН-ЯЧЕВСКАЯ Ада 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮНОСТЬ Москвы', Москва 2:27.14 24,00
25m: 15.46 15.46 75m: 50.39 17.84 125m: 1:28.64 19.56 175m: 2:08.14 19.43
50m: 32.55 17.09 100m: 1:09.08 18.69 150m: 1:48.71 20.07 200m: 2:27.14 19.00

10. ДЯДИЩЕВА Эвелина 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:27.40 22,00
25m: 16.20 16.20 75m: 52.96 18.74 125m: 1:31.01 18.97 175m: 2:09.40 19.24
50m: 34.22 18.02 100m: 1:12.04 19.08 150m: 1:50.16 19.15 200m: 2:27.40 18.00

11. КИРИЛЮК Мария 08 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:28.40 20,00
25m: 16.39 16.39 75m: 53.49 18.86 125m: 1:31.44 18.86 175m: 2:09.88 19.10
50m: 34.63 18.24 100m: 1:12.58 19.09 150m: 1:50.78 19.34 200m: 2:28.40 18.52

12. МИШАРИНА Ксения 09 RUS ЦСКА, Москва 2:28.63 18,00
25m: 16.43 16.43 75m: 54.47 19.51 125m: 1:32.97 19.67 175m: 2:11.63 19.12
50m: 34.96 18.53 100m: 1:13.30 18.83 150m: 1:52.51 19.54 200m: 2:28.63 17.00

13. РОГАЧЕВА Софья 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:28.76 16,00
25m: 15.65 15.65 75m: 52.90 18.91 125m: 1:31.78 19.35 175m: 2:10.42 18.93
50m: 33.99 18.34 100m: 1:12.43 19.53 150m: 1:51.49 19.71 200m: 2:28.76 18.34

14. ПОЛЯКОВА Елизавета 08 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:29.04 14,00
25m: 16.79 16.79 75m: 54.66 19.36 125m: 1:33.43 19.81 175m: 2:11.62 18.87
50m: 35.30 18.51 100m: 1:13.62 18.96 150m: 1:52.75 19.32 200m: 2:29.04 17.42

15. КРАВЧЕНКО Анна 08 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:31.30 12,00
25m: 16.82 16.82 75m: 55.34 19.07 125m: 1:33.52 18.85 175m: 2:12.35 19.34
50m: 36.27 19.45 100m: 1:14.67 19.33 150m: 1:53.01 19.49 200m: 2:31.30 18.95

16. МЕДВЕДЕВА Вероника 09 RUS СШОР Омск, Омск 2:31.82 10,00
25m: 16.17 16.17 75m: 53.88 19.42 125m: 1:34.05 20.11 175m: 2:13.98 19.53
50m: 34.46 18.29 100m: 1:13.94 20.06 150m: 1:54.45 20.40 200m: 2:31.82 17.84
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17. ТРОИЦКАЯ Дарья 08 RUS Рекорд, Тула 2:32.39 9,00
25m: 16.62 16.62 75m: 54.97 19.56 125m: 1:34.31 19.77 175m: 2:14.29 19.57
50m: 35.41 18.79 100m: 1:14.54 19.57 150m: 1:54.72 20.41 200m: 2:32.39 18.10

18. СТРЕЛЬЦОВА Алина 08 RUS СШОР Метеор , Балашиха 2:34.03 8,00
25m: 16.50 16.50 75m: 55.18 19.75 125m: 1:35.03 19.81 175m: 2:14.83 19.43
50m: 35.43 18.93 100m: 1:15.22 20.04 150m: 1:55.40 20.37 200m: 2:34.03 19.20

19. РОСУЛ Мариана 08 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:34.20 7,00
25m: 16.56 16.56 75m: 54.91 19.66 125m: 1:35.07 20.20 175m: 2:15.68 20.11
50m: 35.25 18.69 100m: 1:14.87 19.96 150m: 1:55.57 20.50 200m: 2:34.20 18.52

20. ВИЗЖАЧАЯ Елизавета 08 RUS СШОР 'Поморье', Архангельск 2:34.97 6,00
25m: 17.27 17.27 75m: 56.12 19.74 125m: 1:35.72 20.08 175m: 2:15.93 20.05
50m: 36.38 19.11 100m: 1:15.64 19.52 150m: 1:55.88 20.16 200m: 2:34.97 19.04

21. ВОРОБЬЕВА Дарья 08 RUS СШОР №3 КЛН СПб, Санкт-Петербург2:35.05 5,00
25m: 16.02 16.02 75m: 54.21 19.47 125m: 1:34.68 20.06 175m: 2:15.41 20.25
50m: 34.74 18.72 100m: 1:14.62 20.41 150m: 1:55.16 20.48 200m: 2:35.05 19.64

22. ОСМАНОВА Кристина 08 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:35.44 4,00
25m: 16.60 16.60 75m: 54.65 19.53 125m: 1:35.38 20.67 175m: 2:16.45 20.01
50m: 35.12 18.52 100m: 1:14.71 20.06 150m: 1:56.44 21.06 200m: 2:35.44 18.99

23. МАНЖУРИНА Александра 08 RUS СШ 12, Воронеж 2:35.51 3,00
25m: 16.15 16.15 75m: 54.50 19.59 125m: 1:35.28 20.55 175m: 2:16.22 20.35
50m: 34.91 18.76 100m: 1:14.73 20.23 150m: 1:55.87 20.59 200m: 2:35.51 19.29

24. ШИШКИНА Елизавета 09 RUS СК ' Динамо', Москва 2:35.55 2,00
25m: 16.90 16.90 75m: 56.37 20.04 125m: 1:36.99 20.37 175m: 2:16.94 19.38
50m: 36.33 19.43 100m: 1:16.62 20.25 150m: 1:57.56 20.57 200m: 2:35.55 18.61

25. ЛЕСНЯК София 08 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:36.52 1,00
25m: 17.18 17.18 75m: 56.17 19.78 125m: 1:37.40 20.96 175m: 2:17.31 19.80
50m: 36.39 19.21 100m: 1:16.44 20.27 150m: 1:57.51 20.11 200m: 2:36.52 19.21

КУЧИНСКАЯ Виктория 08 RUS КСШОР №1, Тверь 2:36.52 1,00
25m: 16.69 16.69 75m: 55.81 20.08 125m: 1:37.02 20.46 175m: 2:17.27 19.32
50m: 35.73 19.04 100m: 1:16.56 20.75 150m: 1:57.95 20.93 200m: 2:36.52 19.25

27. ВОЛОДИНА Елизавета 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:37.24 -
25m: 16.54 16.54 75m: 55.75 20.07 125m: 1:36.53 20.45 175m: 2:17.85 20.52
50m: 35.68 19.14 100m: 1:16.08 20.33 150m: 1:57.33 20.80 200m: 2:37.24 19.39

28. БОНДАРЬ Ксения 08 RUS ГБУ СШОР Кир.р-наСПб, санкт петербург2:37.57 -
25m: 16.36 16.36 75m: 55.28 19.67 125m: 1:36.30 20.65 175m: 2:17.67 21.16
50m: 35.61 19.25 100m: 1:15.65 20.37 150m: 1:56.51 20.21 200m: 2:37.57 19.90

29. АНГЕЛОВСКАЯ Мария 09 RUS МАНЕЖ, Санкт-Петербург 2:37.96 -
25m: 16.05 16.05 75m: 55.00 19.90 125m: 1:36.22 20.63 175m: 2:18.31 20.74
50m: 35.10 19.05 100m: 1:15.59 20.59 150m: 1:57.57 21.35 200m: 2:37.96 19.65

30. САМСОНОВА Мария 08 RUS СК 'Орион', Балашиха 2:38.44 -
25m: 17.09 17.09 75m: 56.54 19.99 125m: 1:37.69 20.71 175m: 2:19.30 20.57
50m: 36.55 19.46 100m: 1:16.98 20.44 150m: 1:58.73 21.04 200m: 2:38.44 19.14

31. МАЛЬЦЕВА Софья 08 RUS Б.Карабулак ДЮСШ, Базарный-Карабулак2:38.75 -
25m: 16.57 16.57 75m: 54.94 20.05 125m: 1:36.48 20.79 175m: 2:18.46 21.09
50m: 34.89 18.32 100m: 1:15.69 20.75 150m: 1:57.37 20.89 200m: 2:38.75 20.29

32. КУРДЮКОВА Ангелина 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:40.65 -
25m: 17.63 17.63 75m: 58.44 20.91 125m: 1:40.19 20.97 175m: 2:21.24 20.41
50m: 37.53 19.90 100m: 1:19.22 20.78 150m: 2:00.83 20.64 200m: 2:40.65 19.41
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33. ХВОРОСТ Елизавета 08 RUS ГБУ ЛО 'ОК СШОР', Липецк 2:42.57 -
25m: 17.44 17.44 75m: 55.88 19.56 125m: 1:38.13 21.39 175m: 2:21.64 21.72
50m: 36.32 18.88 100m: 1:16.74 20.86 150m: 1:59.92 21.79 200m: 2:42.57 20.93

34. ВЛАСЮК Валерия 09 UKR UA Swim Team, Украина 2:43.07 -
25m: 17.68 17.68 75m: 58.30 20.86 125m: 1:41.23 21.65 175m: 2:23.48 20.64
50m: 37.44 19.76 100m: 1:19.58 21.28 150m: 2:02.84 21.61 200m: 2:43.07 19.59

35. ВОЙСКОВИЧ Валерия 09 BLR Олимпиец, Минск 2:45.93 -
25m: 17.79 17.79 75m: 59.57 21.44 125m: 1:43.70 22.40 175m: 2:25.92 20.15
50m: 38.13 20.34 100m: 1:21.30 21.73 150m: 2:05.77 22.07 200m: 2:45.93 20.01

36. АКШАЕВА Елизавета 08 BLR Сдюшор 8 г Витебск, Витебск 2:50.19 -
25m: 16.86 16.86 75m: 57.70 21.57 125m: 1:42.23 22.92 175m: 2:28.44 23.07
50m: 36.13 19.27 100m: 1:19.31 21.61 150m: 2:05.37 23.14 200m: 2:50.19 21.75

37. ШВАГУРЦЕВА Анастасия 08 RUS СШОР 'Поморье', Архангельск 2:50.47 -
25m: 18.53 18.53 75m: 1:00.64 21.37 125m: 1:45.45 22.83 175m: 2:30.64 22.55
50m: 39.27 20.74 100m: 1:22.62 21.98 150m: 2:08.09 22.64 200m: 2:50.47 19.83

38. ГОРНЕВА Алиса 09 RUS ДЮСШ г.Нелидово, г.Нелидово 2:50.86 -
25m: 17.23 17.23 75m: 59.29 21.82 125m: 1:45.16 23.33 175m: 2:29.89 21.67
50m: 37.47 20.24 100m: 1:21.83 22.54 150m: 2:08.22 23.06 200m: 2:50.86 20.97

39. АЛЕКСЕЙЧИКОВА Дарина 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 2:57.38 -
25m: 18.89 18.89 75m: 1:03.55 22.69 125m: 1:51.42 23.63 175m: 2:37.26 22.11
50m: 40.86 21.97 100m: 1:27.79 24.24 150m: 2:15.15 23.73 200m: 2:57.38 20.12

40. МАКАРОВА Камилла 08 RUS МАНЕЖ, Санкт-Петербург 3:00.01 -
25m: 18.47 18.47 75m: 1:04.39 23.81 125m: 1:52.13 23.47 175m: 2:38.71 23.66
50m: 40.58 22.11 100m: 1:28.66 24.27 150m: 2:15.05 22.92 200m: 3:00.01 21.30

41. NORUŠYTĖ Ieva 09 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 3:01.39 -
25m: 19.75 19.75 75m: 1:03.37 22.48 125m: 1:50.54 24.14 175m: 2:39.47 24.42
50m: 40.89 21.14 100m: 1:26.40 23.03 150m: 2:15.05 24.51 200m: 3:01.39 21.92

42. САЛЬНИКОВА Софья 08 RUS МБУСШ СШ «Сатурн», Раменское 3:02.04 -
25m: 18.24 18.24 75m: 1:01.19 22.13 125m: 1:49.01 24.52 175m: 2:38.98 25.19
50m: 39.06 20.82 100m: 1:24.49 23.30 150m: 2:13.79 24.78 200m: 3:02.04 23.06

43. БАННЫХ Дарья 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 3:04.78 -
25m: 20.01 20.01 75m: 1:05.05 23.25 125m: 1:53.46 24.32 175m: 2:41.91 23.94
50m: 41.80 21.79 100m: 1:29.14 24.09 150m: 2:17.97 24.51 200m: 3:04.78 22.87

44. СОЛОВЬЕВА Кира 09 RUS ШП С. Комаровой, Москва 3:09.20 -
25m: 18.61 18.61 75m: 1:04.21 23.78 125m: 1:53.77 25.31 175m: 2:44.86 24.91
50m: 40.43 21.82 100m: 1:28.46 24.25 150m: 2:19.95 26.18 200m: 3:09.20 24.34

45. МАРКЕЛОВА Елена 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 3:10.46 -
25m: 21.06 21.06 75m: 1:07.47 24.01 125m: 1:57.19 25.34 175m: 2:47.85 24.96
50m: 43.46 22.40 100m: 1:31.85 24.38 150m: 2:22.89 25.70 200m: 3:10.46 22.61

46. КОРЕЛИНА Александра 09 RUS ДЮСШ 'Дельфин', Арамиль 3:10.67 -
25m: 19.22 19.22 75m: 1:06.90 24.78 125m: 1:57.41 25.28 175m: 2:48.92 25.25
50m: 42.12 22.90 100m: 1:32.13 25.23 150m: 2:23.67 26.26 200m: 3:10.67 21.75

47. ДОЛГИРЕВА Мария 09 RUS ШП С. Комаровой, Москва 3:12.77 -
25m: 20.46 20.46 75m: 1:07.86 24.51 125m: 1:57.11 25.18 175m: 2:47.57 24.39
50m: 43.35 22.89 100m: 1:31.93 24.07 150m: 2:23.18 26.07 200m: 3:12.77 25.20

48. SKIRPSTĖ Mėta 09 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 3:28.28 -
25m: 20.76 20.76 75m: 1:10.19 25.72 125m: 2:05.59 28.43 175m: 3:00.94 28.05
50m: 44.47 23.71 100m: 1:37.16 26.97 150m: 2:32.89 27.30 200m: 3:28.28 27.34
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DSQ ПРОКОФЬЕВА Софья 08 RUS СШОР 'ЮМ-ТРУД', Москва 2:28.75 -
25m: 15.66 15.66 75m: 53.50 19.25 125m: 1:33.80 19.62 175m: 2:45.17 52.10
50m: 34.25 18.59 100m: 1:14.18 20.68 150m: 1:53.07 19.27 200m: 2:28.75


